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T ,,,. L REVENUES " "7 " ADJUSTMENTS __REVENUES ™ ™

From Local Sources L e e ,
Administrefive allocation ™ A _ - ﬁom_m@m- . 41058.00;

I ‘ 471890200’ ] 4718802, 8 .

__Cooperative purcha b _\@@%ﬁ_g

__Packaged programs "
_Rentals and otherfees I £}
_Pooled insurance programs 2520400 S

%ﬁ@,@s@m_m ororganizations i 2738300 ]

investment income i 6211. oo_

__Eong-term debt proceeds T T Tagecaico. T 436041000
cotofalbocalReceipts e BBTASE9.00 T 5671988.00

From Intermediate Souiges T T _ S R e
JRayments from CESAs .. 42008200 T . .420092. 8 e
_Payments from counties : 24035100 e 240351.00; |
\....._Lotal Intermediate xmmm_,mm, ] o 260443.00; e ._,_A,.,,,_..,......_.--.-,-am%ﬁ@%

m_.o_.a State Sources

_Grantsthrough DPI " : . _171670.00, ‘_.:m.wo..oo.“....

_.Grants through other state agencles 1 _...5418.00° . e e e, 9418.00:

State administrative allocation ] R 25000.00] . ..25000.00;
_ Special education aids s 409257.001 409257.00
_.Total State Receipts " " 61134500 81134500

I .

T ‘

88068 00, T T g
_ Federal grants N . e d OO0, e . 199B8B.00] T

Federal grants through other entities 229151.00 o 229157.00]

__Total Federal Receipts 1183941001 T . _1183941.00i )
| TOTAL ALLRECEIPTg —~—~ "~ T ‘___w.._,__w___‘.‘H___w_w,.___.._._.ﬂH.‘,.w,%ﬁmﬁw .
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INDIRECT COST RATE PROPOSAL
FISCAL YEAR 2010-11
BASED ON CURRENT FISCAL YEAR EXPENDITURES

COsT

CTR FUNCTION OBJECT ACCOUNT NAME
UNRESTRICTED
RESTRICTED

COMMON ADJUSTMENTS FROM DIRECT TO INDIRECT;
COST CENTER 25 COST OF SUPPORT STAFF
MEMBERSHIP DUES
LEGAL COST
AUDIT COST
UNEMPLOYMENT iINSURANCE
LIABILITY, PROP., FIDELITY BOND PREM

AND WORKER'S COMP,
OTHER-ADM SUPFCRT TRAVEL

EXCLUDED COSTS:
INTERGOVERNMENTAL PAYMENT FOR
TRANSIT OF AIDS
SBS MEDICAID VIA FORWARD SERVICES

INTER-FUND OPERATING TRANSFERS
CAPITAL OBJECTS

FUND 24 = 325478

FUND 88 = §6575
DEBT PAYMENTS
OTHER

ADJUSTED TOTALS
ADJUSTED INDIRECT RATES:
UNRESTRICTED

RESTRICTED

Prepared by; ___ Pat Beals

Date:

INDIRECT
RESTRICTED
0.24%

0.24%

55529
8721
250
557

796
954

f= =]

82312

1.32%

1.32%

U010

INDIRECT
UNRESTRICTED

5552¢
6721
250
557

Te9
954

82,312

DIRECT
COsT

Loooo

°
0
(64,810)
{408,257)
(555.764)

(82,081)

6,238,681

EXCLUDED
COST

409,257
555,764
41,088
32,051

1,744,610

TOTAL
COsT
0.00

8,068,583




